Confidential Draft
3/11/08 CS5340
101 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit Audio A/D Converter
Features
Advanced Multi-bit Delta-Sigma Architecture
24-bit Conversion
Supports All Audio Sample Rates Including
192 kHz

Confidential Draft
3/11/08
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
8. REVISION HISTORY
Product Description Package Pb-Free Grade Temp Range Container Order #
CS5340 101 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit
Audio A/D Converter 16-TSSOP YES Commercial -10° to +70° C
Bulk CS5340-CZZ
Tape & Reel CS5340-CZZR
CS5340 101 dB, 192 kHz, Multi-Bit
Audio A/D Converter 16-TSSOP YES Automotive -40° to +85° C
Bulk CS5340-DZZ
Tape & Reel CS5340-DZZR
CDB5340  CS5340 Evaluation Board - - - - - CDB5340
Release Changes
PP3
Remove CS5340-CZ from Ordering Information
Redefine Serial Audio Port Switching Characteristics
Correct dimension “e” under Package Dimensions
Update Output Sample Rate Range
F1 Update maximum current and power specifications